Neuenhaus - Schafstall Fiichtenfeld

Startadres
Hauptstrasse 25, 49828 Neuenhaus

Punt Km Totaal Te gaan

0.0 0.0 22.9 Hauptstrasse 25, 49828 Neuenhaus

0.8 0.8 22.1 Teichstrasse 27A, 49828 Neuenhaus

4.4 5.3 17.7 Binnenborger Str., 49828 Neuenhaus

2.1 7.3 15.6 Muhlenstrasse 74, 49828 Neuenhaus

1.7 9.1 13.9 Am Bauernmuseum 1B, 49828 Osterwald
0.4 9.5 13.5 Hauptstrasse 25, 49828 Osterwald

6.4 15.9 7.1 Zur Schleuse 4, 49828 Osterwald
@ 0.1 15.9 7.0 Am Sud-Nord-Kanal 1, 49828 Osterwald
0.6 16.6 6.4 Vennweg 20, 49828 Osterwald

1.7 18.3 4.7 Wulverdiek 2, 49835 Wietmarschen

2.5 20.8 2.2 Heilkers Diek 3, 49835 Wietmarschen

0.3 21.1 1.9 In der Bauernschaft 8, 49835 Wietmarschen
1.9 23.0 0.0 Siedlerstrasse 9, 49835 Wietmarschen


https://www.google.nl/maps/place/Hauptstrasse+25%2C+49828+Neuenhaus




